
Menu

*full allergen information is available

latte
cappuccino
flat white
espresso
americano
hot chocolate
penguin hot chocolate
mocha
tea

homemade soup

chips
chips & cheese

scottish steak burger
hotdog
falafel (v)
 add chips
 add caramelised onions
 add cheese

sandwiches
kids lunch bag

Mackies of Scotland crisps
soft drinks

3.35
3.35
3.50
2.55
3.00
3.65
4.00
3.70
2.60

1.50
1.00
1.00

3.65
3.65

2.85
3.30
3.95
4.30
3.95
2.90

3.95

2.95
3.55

6.00
6.00
5.00

from 3.95
5.95

1.45
1.85

Reg Large


